1						
Airs, 10-1 104		MSG I	9000196 /9-	d3-1.		10.
Menmen	(na	ASSIGN	MENT (Office)	/		
Promitt'esson		9	MSIG	Date/True	12/09/2019	
Estimated Co.			Bill to			
		ES/EVA/INV/MY	7 CS			
To Inspect Ve		FBK 36	oos,	hanet 8	MG 1030R	
at Workshop i		Equator Sh	otherhood	Tel 9011	3391/ 6384 6930	
ol	25 Ka	ki BKY Rd 4	# 03-79	Stranda		
	47 2018 TR	02047	Claim No	584227	•	
Sum Insured			Excess			
Make of Veh: (Client's Record)				D.O.A1	4/01/00/9	
CA / REV /	REP. / REV 24	rups iwp?		70.000		
	orsoumer 7/2/10		wille-	H.O.D. Endo		
				Vehicle IN	otriy	-
Date/Time	Action/Instruction	(X) Estima	4e		THE OFFICE	-
7/2/19-	call pack ou s	slaly, when clo	sed for CNY	. (No arrur)	IS WRGEN	
	FBK 3600	S_X			Contract of the last of the la	-
	SM61030R			ΠΛ	NA Emalica	
8/2/19-	culled no a	nsur (3 times)	DO	INUL FIII dii SE	
Molia - 11	Stom - culled	mar than 3 for	e skil no mero	r ·		
12/2/18-	call whip to an	ver : intern laur	or lawer rele	. cullbuck after	(2 has -	
13/2/19-	wesp just answ	ur VN1 (1.38	pm)	Compact of the	7	
	۸				0206	
	2 160	50, 4D0	MS. (Re	d: 2950; 64°	(0)	
	(W.	, , , ,	,		2.11.1	
			To Sur	met.	24/01/2026.	
				10-		
				ChIN	(
				// 10	7	
				/(1)		
			U			

F2700	Date	15/2/19	Toda FBK 3600 TO Freque Jul 15
OD (P) WS / TERES	COLUTE VEWA HIN	/ MV	Youch / Territor on
Leading of Vehicle Ho	FBK 36		Make Yamaha Y&F-R3 321 Colon Black At Insured/Stil/NI/NA
g soul dog to		Snotherhood	Colon Black A/ Insured/Std/NI/NA
The West of the Commence of th	ct Rd 4 #		Spiteoding \$1388 T/Endie Insured/Std/Nt/NA
Incurred and	-1 4- , ,	-3 11	Emplie 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
Poincy No.			MH 3RHO7/00000 3544
r tima i Ne			Gest Good Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum lusured	Excess		Steering Inother / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	1997		Brake: Inceder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh	After	lam	Modi: My S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
(Policy Condition) Remail: The veh had or repair at the b	ommenced its	O N/S	Tyre Size F: 10/70 2 R17 R: 150/608 R17 BS DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO OF
Eat or Market Value			Eront Rear
EJAL Accident Rport.	Consistent?	Yes or No	R/Bat ' K mm R/Bat S mm
GIA / PR Seen	Consistent	Yes or No	UBal. mm L/Bal mm
Est Repairs. 2	days Res	Yes or No	DOA 15-02-19
Lum Sain 7	6 % 3 Val.	Yes or No	Survey held at 12:30 M
GA / REV / REP.		Vehicle: IN (
Under 1	Person Contacted		The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date: Time Action	Cooo - \$	2000.	

Detection Facilities to	: Preli, Report	 Days Of Repair 	3			
n	: Final Report	Resurvey No. o	of Trip:	-	Survey Fee:	120
Constitute File Relate to 5					Teansportation	1
		Add Fee: Site Insp	. 15		1 5 - 12	
		 . Interace	y (\$		1 Hebs	*
Report Fernial	PRS.	teen to	15		4 4 40 + 4	10
Lump Sum / LP to		Westburg	1 (\$		9.00	
						17.0

Celine Fong (LKKAuto)

From:

Accounts (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 12 September 2019 3:43 PM Admin-D (LKKAuto); Celine Fong (LKKAuto)

To: Cc:

Accounts (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: Report Send Back Alerts - FBK3600S (TP)

Dear Celine,

FYNA Please...

ending for S	Survey Report-CS3/M	SG19002196/GCD3E2	
12 Sep 2019	Ins Send Back Adj	Hi, please carry out a paper reinspection on TP vehicle FBK3600S.	[I] Keny Ong Thiam
14:05	Rpt		Beng
12 Sep 2019	Adj Next Rpt	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2019/09/16	[I] Merimen
14:05	Changed		Administrator
12 Sep 2019 14:05	Adj Mandate Set	Maintained.	[I] Merimen Administrator

Thank You

Best Regards,

SuthaShelia (Shelia) | Accounts Dept.

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: **6841 1891** | email: <u>account@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6844-8805 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Do-Not-Reply <do-not-reply@merimen.com>

Sent: Thursday, 12 September 2019 2:20 PM

To: account@lkkauto.com

Subject: Report Send Back Alerts - FBK3600S (TP)

Dear Sir / Madam,

Please login to Merimen Online at www.merimen.com.sg for more information.

Thanks,

The Merimen Team



This email has been checked for viruses by AVG antivirus software. www.avg.com

MDXM19006816 / De Xing Motor Pte Ltd - HQ ENTRY DATE & TIME: 15/01/2019 14:36 SUBMITTED BY: LIM GEOK HEA

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report 15/01/2019 14:36

Date Of Accident 14/01/2019 10:35

Exact Location Of Accident CARPARK GANTRY NEAR TO BLK 7 JALAN BUKIT MERAH

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number FBK3600S

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner LIM SI HUI
NRIC No SXXXX962F

Email Address LIMSIHUI97@LIVE.COM.SG

Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-86994393

Alternative Phone No Office-86994393

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer YAMAHA

Model YZF-R3-321CC ABS

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

PRIVATE USE

12/04/2017

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for

repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category MOTORCYCLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY

Type Of Coverage THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number

Date Of Driving Pass

Cover Note Number MT2018TR02047

Driver

Name of Driver LIM SI HUI
NRIC No SXXXX962F
Date Of Birth 25/08/1997
Occupation INDOOR

1 YEAR AND 9 MONTHS **Driving Experience**

FEMALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-86994393 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OFFICE-86994393 Contact Number

LIMSIHUI97@LIVE.COM.SG **EMail Address** BLK 3 JALAN BUKIT MERAH

Address #14-5056

150003

Postcode

NO Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

OWNER If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR Type Of Accident

CLEAR Weather Conditions

DRY Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in 2

the accident

YES Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? NO

I have been approached by unknown person(s) YES

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

YES Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

TAMPINES EAST NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE POST Police Station Name

1

ROAD: BLK 263 TAMPINES STREET 21 #01-128 , POSTCODE: 520263 ,

Police Station Address **COUNTRY: SINGAPORE**

TEL NO: 1800-7839999 - FAX NO: 67832500 Police Station Contact

NO Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

AS PER SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES NO Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SMG1030R

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

LIM SI HUI

Approximate Age

21

Injuries Sustain

PAIN ON LEGS

Injured person in which vehicle?

FBK3600S

Were seat belts worn?

NO NO

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

BLK 3 JALAN BUKIT MERAH

#14-5056

Address Postcode

150003

Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 instructed parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes, and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policybolder's Signature
Date & Time: | 5/1/|5

11-35 pm

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 15 / 1/19

U SEEM

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Sketch Plan #2

SKETCH PLAN		
	Cantrol	
	- bke vets	
		*
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
laumed		
[ζαιτμνιέπ]	1 December	
Occ. xwd	9 9 1 1 1 1	
The state of the s	a (occopyred)	
Incorposed)	34	
1 1	D Jourdains	
4		
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF T	HE ACCIDENT	
Refer to police legar	+	
F CHEN WAYN IN FRANCE	nimes but driver did not	heav I wied to jeverse
1 ard year a ten	SITES DE LA SECTION DE LA CONTRACTION DE LA CONT	THE PARTY OF THE PERSON OF THE
but I couldn't revex	SO IN TABLE FOOTEN HAIN HAS	(Ov
weather clear		
Rond Surface - Dry		
Targe sorting pro		
86994393		
LIMS IN LIGHT ROTT VE CO	m 2g	
		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
		49
DECLARATION		
I/We declare the foregoing particular	s are true in every respect.	
/	/	
f)_	A	
Policyholder's Signature	Driver's Signature	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Date & Time: 15 1 10	(If driver is not the policyholder)	Name:
11-35gw	Date & Time: 151119	NRIC/FIN No.:

Great American Insurance



GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY

EA I AMERICAN INSUITANCE COMPANY
UEN: T15FC00298 GST REG. NO. 1980270617
3 TEMASEX AVENUE, #15 C1 CENTENNAL TOWER
TEL: #35 6931 609
FAX: #65 6931 609
FAX: #65 6931 609

MOTOR COVER NOTE; MT2018TR02047

The Insured mentioned in this Covernote, having proposed for insurance in respect of the Motor Vehicle described is hereby HELD COVERED under the terms of the insurer's usual form of Motor Policy applicable, thereto for the period mentioned unless the cover be terminated by the insurer by notice in writing in which case the insurance will shoreupon case and a proportionate part of the annual premium payable for such insurance will be charged for the time the Company has been an risk.

The Injurer	GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY
The injured	LIM STHUI
Insured NRIC Passoon No. Ros	59731962F
Named Ricer	CHUNG KAH HOU, AMOS
Policy Coverage	THIRD PARTY, FIRE & THEFT
Make And Description Of Vehicle	YAMAHA / YZF-R3 ABS
Vehicle Registration No.	FB<06003
Year Of Manufacture	2015
Engine No	H402E8810065
Chasse No	MH3RH071000003544
Engine Capacity	321
Hire Purchase	DE XING MOTOR PTE LTD
Value (S\$)	AS PER MARKET VALUE (FOR COMPREHENSIVE/TPET)
Period Or Insurance	FROM: 65/12/2018 TO: 62/12/2019
Excess (5\$)	Section 1 55300 00
Optional Benefits	NA .
Authorised Workshop	DE XING MOTOR PTE LTD

TWE HEREBY CERTIFY THAT POLICY TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE RELATES IS ISSUED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PROVISIONS OF THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISK AND COMPENSATIONS ACT (CHAPTER 189) AND PART IN OF THE ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 MALAYSIA

For and on behalf of Great American Insurance Company



Great American Insurance Company Authorised Signatory

Date of leave

83/12/2016 10:33 hrs

intermediary

TENA RISK SOLUTIONS PTE LTD

MTR/COVERNOTE/VOI/15

Police Report





Police Station Of Origin. Tampings N.P.C. 6 Tampines Avenue 4 SINOAPORE 529082. Tel No. 1800-5871999

Report No. 1/2010/01/AS110

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date:Tene Report Made 14/01/2019 23:13			Vide Report No.	Staten Diary No. 145	
Informani	cs Partice	ulars		的包括数据,以及数据的数据	
Name of t LIM SI HL	oforment.		APT BLK 3 JALAN BUKIT ME 150003	RAH #14-5056 SINGAPORE	
ID Type : ID No NRIC NO 59731962F		62F	Contact No : Home Office	Mobile: 86994393	
Nationalit SINGAPO	y DRE CITIZ	én	Email.	VII. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10	
Sex. Female	Age 21	Date of Birth: 25/08/1997	Type of Informani Rider		
Race Chinese			Language. English	Institution / School Name	
Occupation: Variousist			Driving License information: Class 28 24	Date of Eagery	

Type of Accident	injury Others	Drink - Drive No	Date/Time of Accident 14/01/2019 10:40	Type of Location Car Park
ocation IALAN BUKI	TMERAH			
ILK 7 JALAN	BUKIT MERAH			D. C.
Neather Sunny		Road Surface Dry		Road Speed Limit
Traffic Flow		Traffic Control		Traffic Volume: Light

Details of Vi	ehicle involve	d	NT 950511552	CONTRACTOR AND	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	0.000 S.
Vehicle No	Type	Make	Modei	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
FBK36005	Motorcycle	YAMAHA	R3	Black		0
5MG1030R	Car	BMW		Silver		0

Details of V	ehicle insurance	STATE OF THE PARTY.		Street Street, or other
Vahicle No.	Insurence Company	Insurance No	Effective.	Expry Date
	GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE	MT2018TR02047	03/12/2018	02/12/2019

Police Report





Police Station Of Origin Tampines N F C 6 Tampines Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 529682 Tel No. 1800-3871999 CONTINUATION OF REPORT

No. of Pedestrian	woived. No is Injured. Nit.	Use of Ped	estrian Gross	ing NA
R der	HOME THE RESERVE			
Name	LIM SI HUI		EXNo.	59731962F
Related Vehicle	FBK36005 (Motorcycle)		Contact No	86994393
Hospital/Clirec	RAFFLESMEDICAL		Driving Licence & Expiry Date	
Date Treatment	14/01/2019		harge 14/01	2019
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave 03	Degree of	Injury Nit.	
Driver				NET COLUMN ST
Name	Mohamed Khairon Bis Mohamed	Sami	ID No.	87910389F
Related Vehicle	SMG1030R (Car)		Contact No.	92332441
Hospital/Clinic	Nr.		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date	Clase N.L. Date of Expiry, NIL
	alto:	Date Dise	harge NIL	
Date Treatment	1 Percentage of the second of	CONTRACTOR INCIDENCE		

Brief Details.
On 14/01/2019 Lat about 10,40am , I was noting my motorcycle (FBK3600R) with no pillion on board exting it carpack gantry near to Bik 7 Jalan Sukit Merah.

As I was about to exit the carperk ganity. In car (SMG1030R) had braked infront of me while awaiting for the ganity to open. During which the car had suddenly did a reverse and collided onto the front of my motorcycle causing the to fail off my motorcycle. I was not weening any camers. No ambulance or triaffic police attended to us.

I felt pain on my leg as such I had word to seek medical consultation and was given 3 days medical confidate.

Police Report





Police Station Of Origin Tampines N P C 6 Tampines Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 529982 Tel No. 1500-5871999

Report No. 1/2019/114/2170

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

MAPORITANT Please attach a copy of your vehicle's insurance Contribate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please tax a copy to 65474865 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report.

G/
Staff Sgt CHAN DE MING.

Signature Of Interpreter.

Not applicable.

Date/Time.

Classification Of Case.

TP / AETT.

Staff Sgt WONG SiEu Lui Contact No. 65475151

Authentication Stamp.



































